
St. Joseph's NS Sat. 20th Jan 2018 7.30pm

Stonepark NS Sat. 27th Jan 2018 7.30pm

Melview NS Sat. 3rd Feb 2018 7.30pm

St. Michael's NS Sun 4th Feb 2018 10.00am

Gaelscoil NS Sat. 10th Feb 2018 7.30pm

St. Emer's NS Sun. 11th Feb 2018 10.00am

Gaelscoil Mon. 30th Apr 2018 6.15pm

St. Joseph's NS Tues. 1st May 2018 6.15pm

Stonepark NS Tues. 1st May 2018 6.15pm

St. Emer's NS Wed. 2nd May 2018 6.15pm

Melview NS Thurs. 3rd May 2018 6.15pm

St. Michael's NS Thurs. 3rd May 2018 6.15pm

Stonepark NS Tues. 8th May  2018 10.30am

St. Joseph's NS Tues. 8th May 2018 10.30am

St. Michael's NS Tues. 8th May 2018 12.00pm

Melview NS Tues. 8th May 2018 12.00pm

Gaelscoil NS Wed. 9th May 2018 10.30am

St. Emer's NS Wed. 9th May 2018 10.30am 

St. Joseph's NS Sat. 12th May 2018 11.00am

Stonepark NS Sat. 12th May 2018 11.00am

Melview NS Sat 12th May 2018 2.00pm

St. Michael's NS Sat. 12th May 2018 2.00pm

St.Emer's NS Sun. 13th May 2018 3.00pm

Gaelscoil Sun. 13th May 2018 3.00pm

COMMITMENT CERMONY

CEREMONY OF LIGHT 

CONFIRMATION

CONFIRMATION PRACTICES
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